Okeechobee County Second Primary

Election Results
October 1, 1996

Total Registered Voters
Voter Turnout

Total Precinct Votes
Total Absentee Votes
Total Votes

Supervisor of Elections
Gwen Chandler DEM
Diane Hagan DEM

School Board District #4
Marvin Arnold DEM
India Riedel DEM

16,912
21%
3,177
472
3,649

1,820
1,811

1,499
2,111



